NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
SUBMITTAL PACKAGE
FOR MEP EQUIPMENT PLATFORMS
ALLFASTENERS.COM  |  888.859.6060
2
3
4-6
7-9

959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 6: NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH
14NSF310 3 x 3 x 1/8" 10' 0.5625”
14NSF320 3 x 3 x 1/8" 20' 0.5625”
14NSF410 4 x 4 x 1/8" 10' 0.5625”
14NSF420 4 x 4 x 1/8" 20' 0.5625”
TABLE 7: NEXSPAN2™ END CAP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-EC3 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-EC4 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 8: NEXSPAN2™ T-BOLT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
2TLB1240 M12 x 40MM T-Lock Bolt All F Series
2TLL1240 M12 x 40MM Flat Collar Washer T-Lock Bolt All F Series
TABLE 10: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A13 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A14 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-A63 (Default Angle) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A64 (Default Angle) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 11: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A23 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A24 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-A73 (Default Angle) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A74 (Default Angle) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 9: NEXSPAN2™ SPLICE CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-S13 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-S14 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MEP EQUIPMENT PLATFORMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060
Online
ALLFASTENERS.COM
Headquarters
959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 12: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A43 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A44 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-A83 (Default Angle) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A84 (Default Angle) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 13: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A53 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A54 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-A93 (Default Angle) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A94 (Default Angle) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 14: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B13 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B14 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 15: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B23 (Default Base) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B24 (Default Base) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 16: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B33 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B34 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 17: NEXSPAN2™ PIPE SUPPORT BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # FITS PIPE SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-PS1 1/2" to 2-1/2" Pipe All F Series
14NSF-PS2 3" to 8" Pipe All F Series
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MEP EQUIPMENT PLATFORMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060
Online
ALLFASTENERS.COM
Headquarters
959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 18: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P13 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P14 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-P63 (Default Plate) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P64 (Default Plate) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 19: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P23 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P24 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-P73 (Default Plate) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P74 (Default Plate) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 20: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P33 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P34 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-P83 (Default Plate) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P84 (Default Plate) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 21: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P43 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P44 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-P93 (Default Plate) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P94 (Default Plate) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 22: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P53 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P54 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
14NSF-P03 (Default Plate) 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P04 (Default Plate) 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MEP EQUIPMENT PLATFORMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060